Product designation Fuse 14x85mm
Product type designation FE
Operating voltage type DC
Electrical features
IEC maximum rated current (In) A 20
IEC maximum rated voltage (Un) V 1500
Rated current (In) A 20
IEC fuse class gPV
Power consumption at 0,7 In W 2.2
Power consumption at In W 5.3
Preacring I2t A2s 68
Total I2t at 1000Vdc A2s 225
Ambient conditions
Operating temperature
min °C -20
max °C +70
Storage temperature
min °C -40
max °C +80
Max altitude m 3000
Mechanical features
Weight g 31
Dimensions
Certifications and compliance
Compliance
IEC/EN/BS 60269-6
ETIM classification
ETIM 8.0
EC002704 -
Cylindrical fuse
FE05D020
FUSE FOR PHOTOVOLTAIC APPLICATIONS, FOR 14X85MM FUSES. 10KA BREAKING
CAPACITY AT 1500VDC, 20A
FE05D020
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 1